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Antique Lamp & Repair/Restoration Dealers 

Use this resource list to locate old parts that are no longer made. If you are looking for NEW lamps and CURRENT parts, you can find an Authorized Aladdin dealer here: 

https://aladdinlamps.com/dealers/. The individuals and businesses listed below often either have or can find older model lamps and parts that are no longer in production. 

Several of them also specialize in repairs and restoration, which are indicated by “RR”.  

Organized alphabetically by State. 

United States    

Business RR Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website 

Christy’s Heritage Villa RR 1125 Main St Fortuna CA 95222 907-599-4903 christys333@hotmail.com  

Bright Light Lamps & Antiques  
(JW Albritton) 

 6845 SW 84th Pl Ocala FL 34476 352-300-3151 skinner38c@cfl.rr.com eBay “Mr Jean” 

Yoder's Lamps Antiques & 
Collectibles (Eli Schrock) 

RR 214 South Vine Street Arthur IL 61911 217-543-2108 elischrock65@gmail.com www.yoderslampsandantiques.com/ 

Northeast Trading Post Antiques 
(Angie Wilson) 

RR 301 N East St Dix IL 62830 618-731-2399 angyantik@netwitz.net  

Skinner’s Coachhouse Antiques RR Rt 105 and Sage Dr Monticello IL 61856 217-762-8425 wkskinner@gmail.com  

Yoder's Shipshewana Hardware  300 S. Van Buren St Shipshewana IN 46565 260-768-4163 hardware@yodershardware.com www.yodershardware.com 

Fred Stevenson RR 711 Center St Bellevue KY 41073 859-291-5653 fstevenson@fuse.net  

Phyllis’ Antiques  
(Phyllis Helphenstine) 

RR 2112 Old Main St Maysville KY 41056 606-759-7423 phyllis@maysvilleky.net 
www.phyllisantiques.com 
www.phyllislamps.com 

Leipolds Gifts & Antiques  
(Darel & LaVerna Leipold) 

RR 239 Water Street Excelsior MN 55331 952-474-5880 leipold@leipolds.org  

Let There Be Light  
(Steve Gnan) 

RR 
220-2 Commercial St  
(appointment only) 

Stillwater MN 55082 651-351-7580 steve@belightmn.com  

Lamptiques (Doug & Judy Myers)  2501 10th Ave SW Austin MN 55912 507-433-6262 dmyers3@charter.net  

Fredrick Schieszer RR 3739 NE Beechwood Dr Lee’s Summit MO 64064 816-405-4705 fredschieszer67@gmail.com  

ComeOnIn Antiques RR 241 Cobblestone Drive Seymour MO 65746 417-935-9112 comeoninantiques@hotmail.com www.comeoninantiques.com 

Albright’s Lamps RR 1609 N NC 87 Elon NC 27244 336-584-2638   

Potato Barn Antiques RR 960 Lancaster Rd Lancaster NH 03584 603-636-2611 potatobarn@gmail.com www.potatobarnantiques.com 

Larry’s Lamps & Antiques  1951 Anderson-Anthony Rd NW Leavittsburg OH 44430 330-307-4089 lwinans1951@aol.com  

Warren's Warren RR 101 Ayyar Court Slippery Rock PA 16057 724-738-0704 gwarrensmith@zoominternet.net  

Quality Collectibles (Rob Moore) RR 1030 East Fifth Ave Mitchell SD 57301 605-630-2199 antiques13@mit.midco.net  

Good Pickins (John MacLean)  210 South Central New Braunfels TX 78130 866-333-5267 lamps@goodpick.com www.aladdinlamps.co/shop 

Wagner Hardware  110 N. Esplanade Cuero TX 77954 361-275-5134 wagnerhardware@sbcglobal.net  

A Bit of Antiquity (Barbara Dudley)  1412 Forest Lane Woodbridge VA 22191 703-491-2878 dudley@lampdoctor.com  

The Wooden Shoe (James Van Es)  222 W. Washington Street Charles Town WV 25414 304-725-1673 wdnshuct@aol.com www.woodenshoeantiques.com 
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Australia    

Business Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Website 

T.W. Sands and Co PO Box 2606 Mount Waverley VIC 3149 61-3-9558-8475 sandsman@ozemail.com.au www.twsands.com.au 

 

Canada    

Business Address City Province Postal Code Phone E-mail Website 

The Kerosene Connection PO Box 70 Kearney ON P0A 1M0 705-636-9530 aladdinlite@gmail.com http://www.keroseneconnection.com/ 
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